826

252
253
252

841

342
43
. g4§
.34
846
847

848

849

850 |

- 101.28

Tulsa Stone Co. - -supplies Dawson
Cullen Kramer ' dtragging Frye 15.90
w. T. Selby . drazging Frye 7.50
Cullen Kramer - drazging - Frye . 115.90
Harry Evahs dragging Glenpool 7.50"
Harry Zvans dragging Glenpool 75
Chas. E. Graham dragging Glenpool ' 3 .00
J. S, Thompson dragging Glenpool - 24,00
L. E. Wilmott draceging Glenpool 12,00
Je W, Moore dragging Glenpool 24,00
J. W, Moore dragging Glenpool 24.00
Chas., E. Graham dragging Glenpool 36.00
J. W, Bragdley dragging Glenpool 9.00
J. S, Thompson dragging Glenpool 12 00
A, C. Stivers pay roll Jenks 571.73
Jerks News publcation Jenks - 14.40
Ed Smittle pay roll ~Lynn Lane 122,00 -
Ed Smittle pay roll Lynn Lane 256,50
Joe T. Lantry repairs Lynn Lane - 38,62
Ira 0. Butts: dragging Owasso 36.25
Je T. Lantry construction Owasso 171.79
Independent Gravel Co. supplies .Red Fork 30,90
Tulsa S¢one Co. supplies RedFork 30.30
J. C. Huskey dragging Red TFork 66.50
Tulsa Stone Co. supplies Red Fork 139,05
Jesse Thompson - road work - Red Fomk - : 50
"Bud Perkins : road work Red fYork 28.
Howard Huskey o road work * Red Fork 1 25
Belvin Thomas 7 road work Red Fork - 28,00
S, W. Beckham dragging Willow Spgs. 5.00
8. W. Beckhan pay »ll Willow Spgs. 241.50
C. E. Carrick teansowk Skiatook 10.50
‘H. B. Haddock teanwork SRtatook 45,00
R B, Haddock teamwork Skiatook - 110.00
G, W. Benigar road work

Skiatook 15.00

The following resolution was presented to the Board by Frank . Wooden, who

moved its adoption:

' WHEREAS the following claims for prlmary election expenses have been filed
with and presented to the Board of County fommissioners for allowance, to wit: Claims
numbered from 46248 to 46701 inclusive, and ‘
, WHEREAS, said claims have been duly aoproved by the Secretary of the Blection
Board,
: ' Now Therefore, be it resolved,

that the claims be, and they are hereby allowed
and approved, oand ordered paid. v

F, i, Wooden, Chairman,
W. L. North, V. Chairman,

ATTEST:; Lewis Cline.,
Seal

 Application.

To the Honorable Board of County Conm1951oners,

Tulsa ‘County, Oklahoma,

Comes now C, M. Tubbs ofxTulsa, Oklahoma, and respectfully petitions the Honorable
Board of County Cormissioners of Tulsa, County, Oklahoma, as followsL

- Thnt your petitioner desires to place in operation a rural telephone line extending
out of the city of Tulsa from the place of beginning neat the intersection of North Lewis
Avenue with the corporate limits of the City of Tulsa, and extending North on the
east side of Lewis Avenue for a distance of about one nmile, with three branch lines, the
first branch beginning at a point about one fourth mile from place of beginning and extend-
ing east along the north side of the quarter section line for about three blocks, the second
branch co%ﬁencino at a point about one half mile fprom the place of-beginning and extending
weat alorg the north side of the section line for abaut two blocks, and a third branch
geginning at a point about one nile forn the place of beginring and extending west about two

lockse. ’ . :

Your petitioner further states that he has made a contract with the Bell Telephone Coni
pany 66 this City permitting him to ccnnect to their line at the city limits.

/

That your petltioner further states that the operatlon of said line will dn no'Way

.effect the right of the public to travel szid section lines; and that said tétephione line

will serve about ten (10) ‘rural subscribers, It is understood that should it bevome necessa

- ary to remove said line and poles for the purpose of widening or otherwise improving the

toad, your petitioner agrees to do same without expense to the wounty of Tulsa,

47




